
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

1559/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

INSTI

TUTO

NEGÓ

CIOS

PÚBLI

COS

DO

BRAS

IL -

ESTU

DOS

E

PESQ

UISA

S NA

ADMI

NIST

RAÇÃ

O

PÚBLI

CA -

INP -

LTDA

10.49

8.974/

0001-

09

258/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Inscriç

ões

no 2º

Semin

ário

Nacio

nal de

Contr

ole

Intern

o nas

Contr

ataçõ

es

Públic

as

680/2

022

7570.

00

7570.

00

7570.

00

1558/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

INSTI

TUTO

NACI

ONAL

DO

SEGU

RO

SOCI

AL

(INSS

)

29.97

9.036/

0001-

40

610/2

022

1680.

48

1680.

48

1680.

48



1557/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

610/2

022

1570.

08

1570.

08

1570.

08



1556/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

31/10/

2022

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

610/2

022

12616

.60

12616

.60

12616

.60



1553/

2022

GLOB

AL

27/10/

2022

INSIG

HT

INFO

RMÁT

ICA

LTDA

EPP

04.43

1.007/

0001-

19

251/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o de

softwa

re de

contro

le de

ponto

atravé

s de

relógi

o de

ponto

e

ponto

móvel

para

servid

ores

em

regim

e de

teletra

balho

33/20

22

653/2

022

2600.

00

1300.

00
0



1552/

2022

GLOB

AL

27/10/

2022

JULIA

NA

DASS

OLER

FIGU

ERED

O

32639

23889

2

40.26

3.355/

0001-

98

253/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Contr

ataçã

o de

consul

toria

para a

trans

missã

o

relativ

os à

fase 3

do e-

Social

.

34/20

22

654/2

022

9000.

00
0 0

1551/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

VALD

ECI

GOM

ES

ROCH

A

28.48

0.043/

0001-

30

256/2

022

DISP

ENSA

Serviç

o de

manut

enção

em

fogão

indust

rial

(regul

agem

das

bocas

e

instala

ção

de

mang

ueira).

657/2

022

330.0

0

330.0

0

330.0

0



1550/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

26/10/

2022

VICT

OR

HENR

IQUE

DA

ROCH

A

SILVA

464.**

*.***-

70

663/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

1549/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

26/10/

2022

ANA

LUCIA

GOM

ES

FERN

ANDE

S

407.**

*.***-

19

663/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

1548/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

26/10/

2022

MILE

NA

PETR

OCEL

LI

FURL

AN

DIONI

SIO

251.**

*.***-

04

663/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0



1547/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

24/10/

2022

UNIV

ERSI

DADE

DE

DIREI

TO

PÚBLI

CO

LTDA

35.88

3.382/

0001-

23

56/20

22

INEXI

GIBILI

DADE

2

(duas)

inscriç

ões

para

curso

"Os

erros

que

enseja

m a

rejeiçã

o das

contas

das

Câma

ras de

Verea

dores

e das

Prefeit

uras

Munici

pais".

638/2

022

3060.

00

3060.

00

3060.

00



1546/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

SGP

SOLU

ÇÕES

EM

GEST

ÃO

PÚBLI

CA

LTDA

29.75

9.932/

0001-

02

55/20

22

INEXI

GIBILI

DADE

Inscriç

ão

para

curso

"Aplic

abilida

de da

nova

lei de

licitaç

ões

nos

proce

ssos

de

contra

tação

direta,

na

prátic

a

(dispe

nsa e

inexigi

bilidad

e)"

659/2

022

1190.

00

1190.

00

1190.

00



1545/

2022

GLOB

AL

25/10/

2022

SMAR

APD

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

50.73

5.505/

0001-

72

15/20

19

PREG

ÃO

PRES

ENCI

AL

AQUI

SIÇÃ

O DE

LICEN

ÇAS,

INSTA

LAÇÃ

O,

MIGR

AÇÃO

,

SUPO

RTE E

TREI

NAME

NTO

DE

SISTE

MA

DE

GERE

NCIA

MENT

O

DOS

SETO

RES

ADMI

NIST

RATIV

OS

DEST

A

CASA

DE

LEIS.

37/20

19

301/2

019

68681

.46

34340

.73
0



1544/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

IPASP

INSTI

TUTO

DE

PREV

IDEN

CIA E

ASSIT

SOCI

AL

DOS

FUNC

PUBLI

COS

MUNI

CIPAI

S DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

51.32

7.724/

0001-

85

610/2

022

964.1

2

964.1

2

964.1

2

1543/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

610/2

022

3478.

75

3478.

75

3478.

75

1542/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

610/2

022

561.5

5

561.5

5

561.5

5

1541/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

610/2

022

1177.

73

1177.

73

1177.

73



1540/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

THIA

GO

CAET

ANO

DE

LIMA

COST

A

391.**

*.***-

89

660/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

1539/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

THIA

GO

GOM

ES

DA

COST

A

368.**

*.***-

46

660/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

1538/

2022

ORDI

NARI

O

25/10/

2022

DANI

ELA

CLEM

ENTE

DE

OLIVE

IRA

117.**

*.***-

05

660/2

022

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0


